
Missouri Cattlemen’s Association Membership Form
2306 Bluff Creek Drive | Columbia, Missouri 65201 | (573) 499-9162 | Fax: (573) 499-9167 | www.mocattle.com

HOME PHONE:

CELL PHONE:

OFFICE PHONE:

FAX:

PRIMARY BREED:

ZIP:

NAME:

FARM/COMPANY:

ADRESS:

CITY:

EMAIL:

STATE:

(IMPORTANT: Please provide a good email address to recieve our electronic newsletter, action alerts, or digital magazine)

Select Your Missouri Cattlemen’s Association Dues:
Includes monthly Missouri Beef Cattleman Magazine & MCA Prime Cuts Weekly Email Newsletter 

Select Your NCBA Dues (Optional)
Includes Quarterly National Cattleman newspaper and Annual magazine

DIGITAL MISSOURI BEEF CATTLEMAN
- Check the box above if you would like to opt out from recieving a printed version of the Missouri Beef Cattleman monthly magazine. We will send out a digital version of the magazine via email. 

3 Year MCA MEMBERSHIP - $200

SUBTOTAL MCA DUES: $

NAME: DATE OF BIRTH:
EMAIL:
IMPORTANT (NEW THIS YEAR): Please provide a good email address as junior members will ONLY recieve a digital copy 
of the Missouri Beef Cattleman via email each month.

PRODUCER

ASSOCIATE

HERITAGE

1 Year MCA MEMBERSHIP - $70

LIFETIME MCA MEMBERSHIP - $1,500

- Any individual, estate, trust, partnership, corporation or other legal entity who is 
not a producer, does not have voting rights, must name individual point of contact 
for corporate affiliation.

- Any individual who has owned and/or operated a cattle operation belonging to 
MCA as a regular member for no less than 10 years, maintain voting privileges and 
ability to run for office, must be approved by membership committee.

- Any individual who has owned and/or operated a cattle operation belonging to MCA as a regular 
member for no less than 10 years, maintain voting privileges and ability to run for office, must be 
approved by membership committee. This membership can be paid in four equal payments of $375.

MISSOURI JUNIOR CATTLEMEN’S ASSOCIATION DUES - $20
- One year memberships are $10/person    ** MUST BE 21 AND UNDER AS OF JAN. 1

NAME:

MISSOURI CATTLEWOMEN’S ASSOCIATION DUES - $10
- 1-year membership and is open to all

(OPTIONAL)

MCA FAIR SHARE
- Suggested level of Fair Share = Total head x $.50 per head 

(OPTIONAL)

POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTION

MISSOURI’S CATTLEMAN FOUNDATION DONATION

(OPTIONAL)

(OPTIONAL)

$

$

$

$

$
$
$

SUBTOTAL NCBA DUES:

SUBTOTAL NCBA 
+MCA DUES:

$
$

$

NCBA COW/CALF PRODUCER DUES
# of Head

RECRUITER (print):
PAYMENT

# of HeadDues Dues
0-100

101-250
251-500
501-750

751-1000

$170
$340
$510
$736

$1,020

1001-1250
1251-1500
1501-1750
1751-2000

2001+

$1,304
$1,586
$1,870
$2,281
$2,281+ ($0.4307/hd) over 2001 hd

$170 + (0.4307/hd)= $_________________STOCKER/FEEDER:

Thank you for your membership!

CARD # _______ - _______  - _______  - _______ EXP. ____
Signature: Security Code:

CASH CHECK - Make payable to Missouri Cattlemen’s Association CREDIT CARD - VISA/MASTERCARD/DISCOVER

Payment of MCA membership dues are tax deductible for most members as an ordinary business operation. Complying with 
the new tax law, MCA estimates 10% of the dues payment is not deductible as a business expense because of MCA’s direct lobbying activities on 

behalf of its members. Charitable contributions or gifts to MCA are not tax deductible for federal income tax purposes. 


