lissouri Cattlemen's Association Membership Form

2306 Bluff Creek Drive | Columbia Missouri 65201 | (573) 499-9162 | Fax: (573) 499-9167 | www.mocattle.com

NAME: FARM/COMPANY: ADRESS:				HOME PHONE: CELL PHONE: OFFICE PHONE:							
						CITY:	STATE:	ZI	:P:	FAX:	
						EMAIL:				PRIMARY BREED:	
	l email address to recieve our electronic	newsletter, action alerts, or		FRIMARI BI	KLLD.						
	ssouri Cattlemer										
	IEMBERSHIP - \$70	_		\$200	\$						
☐ PRODUCE			PIEMBERSHIP	4200	*						
not a pr for corp ☐ HERITAGI - Any in MCA as	dividual, estate, trust, partr oducer, does not have votir orate affiliation.	ng rights, must nam d/or operated a catt ss than 10 years, m	e individual point of co le operation belonging aintain voting privilege	ontact to							
LIFETIME MC - Any individu member for r approved by MISSOURI JU	A MEMBERSHIP - \$1 yel who has owned and/or one less than 10 years, maint membership committee. The UNIOR CATTLEMEN'S emberships are \$10/person	,500 perated a cattle ope ain voting privileges is membership can l ASSOCIATION	eration belonging to Mo s and ability to run for the paid in four equal p	office, must be payments of \$37							
NAME:		DATE OF BIRTH		W. 1							
EMAIL:											
	EW THIS YEAR): Please provide a goo	od email address as junior n	nembers will ONLY recieve a di	igital copy							
of the Missouri Beef Cattleman via email each month.											
MISSOURI CATTLEWOMEN'S ASSOCIATION DUES - \$10 (OPTIONAL) - 1-year membership and is open to all NAME:					<u>\$</u>						
MCA FAIR SHARE (OPTIONAL)					\$						
- Suggested level of Fair Share = Total head x \$.50 per head					.						
POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTION (OPTIONAL)					>						
MISSOURI'S	CATTLEMAN FOUND	ATION DONATI	ON (OPTIONAL)		<u>\$</u>						
			SUBTOTAL	MCA DUES	s: \$						
DIGITAL MISSOU	RI BEEF CATTLEMAN				•						
- Check the box above if you wou	ld like to opt out from recieving a p	printed version of the Mis.	souri Beef Cattleman month	nly magazine. We wi	ill send out a digital version of the magazine via em						
Select Your NC Includes Quarterly National Cattle	BA Dues (Option man newspaper and Annual magazi	nal)									
	F PRODUCER DUES				<u>\$</u>						
	Dues # of Hea		SUBTOTAL N	CBA DUES:	\$						
0-100 101-250	\$170 1001-1250 \$340 1251-1500	\$1,304 \$1,586	SUBTOTAL								
251-500	\$510 1501-1750	\$1,870	+MCA DUE		\$						
501-750	\$736 1751-2000	\$2,281	CA DOL		T						
	\$1,020 2001+	\$2,281+ (\$0.4	1307/hd) over 2001 hd								
	R: \$170 + (0.4307/hd)= \$										
RECRUITER (print): PAYMENT											
	e payable to Missouri Cattlemen's Assoc	iation CREDIT CA	ARD - VISA/MASTERCA	ARD/DISCOVER	Missouri						
	= = =				Missouri						
				_							

Thank you for your membership!

Payment of MCA membership dues are tax deductible for most members as an ordinary business operation. Complying with the new tax law, MCA estimates 10% of the dues payment is not deductible as a business expense because of MCA's direct lobbying activities on behalf of its members. Charitable contributions or gifts to MCA are not tax deductible for federal income tax purposes.

